LC Filters
Japan
LC Filters
Series: LC-SS
Type:    4A, B, C, D, E, G
Miniature video band LC filters for home video and TV
Industrial Property: Utility models 5
(including pending)
■ Features
● Surface mount type (reflow soldering)
● Immediate feasibility for custom design
● Easy mounting on PCB
■ Recommended Applications
● TV, VTR, Video-movies
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
Pin Terminals Type
Reflow (Surface Mount) Type
E L B 4 A 0 0 1 A N
E L B 4 A 5 0 1 E N
Type 4A Type 4B Type 4C
Type 4D Type 4E Type 4G Type 4D Type 4E
Type 4A Type 4B Type 4C
LC Filters
■ LC Filters Examples
● Lowpass Filters
Cut Off Trap Group Delay
Part No. Freq. Freq. Time Style
(MHz) (MHz) (ns)
ELB4B052 1.0 2.50 410 Pin Terminals
ELB4C031 1.0 3.20 460 Pin Terminals
ELB4B004 1.0 3.58 265 Pin Terminals
ELB4C045 2.0 6.35 550 Pin Terminals
ELB4C027 2.0 6.40 720 Pin Terminals
ELB4C041 2.4 3.58 305 Pin Terminals
ELB4E022 2.6 3.58 800 Pin Terminals
ELB4C032 2.8 3.58 440 Pin Terminals
ELB4E021 2.8 4.43 675 Pin Terminals
ELB4C006 3.2 4.43 500 Pin Terminals
ELB4B051 3.8 7.16 280 Pin Terminals
ELB4D009 5.0 6.35 420 Pin Terminals
ELB4B095B 5.8 10.70 90 Pin Terminals
ELB4E035B 6.0 7.20 400 Pin Terminals
ELB4C046 6.0 7.20 250 Pin Terminals
ELB4C074B 6.0 13.00 180 Pin Terminals
ELB4C069B 7.2 0.70 160 Pin Terminals
ELB4B046 7.3 11.20 70 Pin Terminals
ELB4B017 7.9 12.70 55 Pin Terminals
ELB4D042B 9.8 13.00 155 Pin Terminals
ELB4C010 12.5 100 Pin Terminals
ELB4C537 1.0 2.50 800 Surface Mount
ELB4B541 1.0 3.58 260 Surface Mount
ELB4B551 1.8 4.43 360 Surface Mount
Cut Off Trap Group Delay
Part No. Freq. Freq. Time Style
(MHz) (MHz) (ns)
ELB4C549 2.0 5.00 220 Surface Mount
ELB4C535 2.0 6.35 550 Surface Mount
ELB4A505 2.2 10.70 100 Surface Mount
ELB4D510 2.6 3.58 780 Surface Mount
ELB4D531 2.9 3.58 585 Surface Mount
ELB4B521 3.0 3.58 200 Surface Mount
ELB4D557 3.1 4.43 250 Surface Mount
ELB4B565 4.0 14.30 135 Surface Mount
ELB4D513 5.0 6.35 400 Surface Mount
ELB4B529 5.4 13.50 100 Surface Mount
ELB4E529 5.5 7.20 465 Surface Mount
ELB4B574 6.0 14.30 120 Surface Mount
ELB4E524 6.2 8.86 350 Surface Mount
ELB4D538 6.4 8.00 260 Surface Mount
ELB4A526 7.2 14.30 50 Surface Mount
ELB4B560 7.2 14.30 135 Surface Mount
ELB4D545 7.4 14.00 220 Surface Mount
ELB4A528 8.0 13.50 50 Surface Mount
ELB4C565 8.1 11.90 130 Surface Mount
ELB4A525 8.2 28.00 50 Surface Mount
ELB4D551 10.0 13.50 240 Surface Mount
ELB4B556 10.0 14.00 75 Surface Mount
ELB4B561 13.0 28.60 60 Surface Mount
ELB4B570 25.0 40 Surface Mount
Cut Off Group Delay
Part No. Freq. Time Style